
Name Email Address District Primary Phone Alternate Phone Home Address City State Postal CodeReapplying Ethnicity Gender Ethnicity Gender

Ian Shannon ian.shannon.2109@gmail.com Distict 7 Mobile: (864) 293-8888 Business: (919) 715-6400 4851 Smith Creek Parkway Raleigh NC 27612 eligible Caucasian Male

Liam Leaver liamleaver21@gmail.com District 3 Mobile: (347) 622-1158 Home: (347) 622-1158 709 Scissortail Lane apex NC 27523 eligible Caucasian Male

Michael Burkhart mburkhart41@gmail.com District 1 Home: (919) 605-1851 Home: (919) 546-2819 15 W 2ND ST WENDELL NC 27591 eligible Caucasian Male Caucasian/Non-HispanicMale

Maritza Elle E Pearce maritzapearce@gmail.com District 6 Home: (919) 977-4477 Mobile: (919) 667-8100 5628 N Hawthorne Way Raleigh NC 27613 eligible Hispanic Female

WILLIAM BLOCK wjblock1@gmail.com District 6 Mobile: (919) 675-9786 Home: (919) 675-9786 3713 Huntleigh Dr Raleigh NC 27604 eligible Caucasian Male

Jeanne N. Lawson jnlawson@nc.rr.com District 6 Mobile: (919) 961-3811 Home: (919) 866-9966 920 Bennington Drive Raleigh NC 27615 eligible Caucasian Female

Jennifer Pagani jepagani4@gmail.com District 3 Home: (919) 418-4983 Home: (919) 418-4983 216 Longchamp Lane Cary NC 27519 eligible Asian Female Asian or Pacific islanderFemale

Craig S Ralph craigchip4@aol.com District 4 Home: (919) 828-6171 Mobile: (919) 917-3205 2714 Clark Avenue Raleigh NC 27607 eligible Caucasian Male

Suman Reza suman.reza@gmail.com District 3 Mobile: (919) 244-7926 Mobile: (919) 656-4688 215 Swansboro Drive Cary NC 27519 eligible Asian Male

Abraham Jones abe.p.jones@gmail.com District 5 (919) 376-9823 (919) 828-0801 5325 Robbins Drive Raleigh NC 27610 eligible African AmericanMale African AmericanMale

Crystal Singletary crysclr@outlook.com District 5 (919) 373-1391 (919) 875-6667 2001 River Grove Lane Knightdale NC 27545 eligible African AmericanFemale African AmericanFemale

Revonda Baldwin revonda.baldwin@gmail.com District 6 (828) 409-0993 1600 woodfield creek dr apt 211 Wake ForestNC 27587 eligible African AmericanFemale African AmericanFemale

Jonique Lyles jdlyles@ncsu.edu District 4 (240) 751-6014 2730 Wolf Village Way Raleigh NC 27607 eligible African AmericanFemale African AmericanFemale

craig ralph craigkaki@bellsouth.net District 4 (919) 828-6171 (919) 828-6171 2714 Clark Avenue Raleigh NC 27607 eligible Caucasian Male Caucasian/Non-HispanicMale

Tara Waters tarawtrs@gmail.com District 5 (919) 696-6526 (919) 532-5572 1950 Grassy Banks Drive Raleigh NC 27610 eligible African AmericanFemale African AmericanFemale


